Bill of Lading/LR-RR No Motor Vehicle No

TS01UA97s8

SI
No.

Oescription of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Disc. % Amount

1 White Gement 25 Kg

cGsT@9%
sGsT@9%

Round UpLess

o

e

C)

s

RT/

c)

.f)

25232100 15 Bag

9
9 %

6,796.80

411.71
611.7',|
(-1o.22

Total 15 Bag t 8,020.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Eight Thousand Twenty Only
E. & O,E

HSN/SAC Taxable
Value

CGST SGST/UTGST Total
Tax AmountRate Amount Rate Amount

25232100 6,796.80 9% 611.71 9o/o 611 .71 1.223.42
Total 6,796.80 611.71 611.71 1,223.42

Tax Amounl (in words) INR One Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Three and Forty Two paise Only
Company's Bank Details
A/c Holdeds Name : Neha BuildPro Private Limitqd
Bank Name : Kotak Mahindra Bank - (OD)
A/c No. : 9885444413

: AAHCN4761H 3ffiir"+3J5:"-': 
somaiisuda&KKBK0000552

Company's PAN

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods